## FRIENDS OF AALA DONOR FORM 1910 W. SUNSET BLVD., SUITE 410 LOS ANGELES, CA 90026

Please complete this form and mail to Friends of AALA.			
Date			
Name			
Address			
City	State	Zip	
Email	Phone	Cell	
I would like to support FRIENDS OF AALA with a donation of:			
\$2,500\$1,500\$1,000\$500\$250Other			
Payment method: Check made payable to FRIENDS OF AALA			
Credit Card: Visa MasterCard Discover AMEX			
Credit Card #	Security Code	Exp. Date	
Name on Card			
Signature			
Optional: You may designate your contribution for these special scholarship awards:			
Dr. William J. Johnston Leadership Scholarship			
Dr. Judith Perez Justice Scholarship			
Jack H. Silas Social Justice Scholarship			
Jack Moscowitz Memorial Scholarship			
Michael O'Sullivan Memorial Scholarship			
Jane 0. Pollock Memorial Scholarsh	Jane 0. Pollock Memorial Scholarship		
In Memory of			

Donations of FRIENDS OF AALA, a 501 (c)(3) nonprofit corporation, are tax deductible to the extent the law allows. All donations will be acknowledged at the Scholarship and Community Awards Banquet, in an AALA Update article, and on the AALA website. Tax ID#:27-4630433